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17 August 2017
Mr. Roy Chow
Product Director 

CIT(Thailand) Co., Ltd
TEL: 852 6153 6647, 061 450 3076

Email: roy.chow@huizhi-intl.com

Floating Money Rate 
Nora Buri Resort & Spa : Booking process E-mail :  reservation@noraburiresort.com 
	Room type
	Low Season
	Peak Season
	High Season
	Extra bed
	Allotment

	
	1 Nov 17 – 19 Dec 17

16 Apr 18 – 15 Jul 18

16 Sep 18 – 31 Oct 18
	20 Dec 17 – 10 Jan 18
	11 Jan 18 – 15 Apr 18

16 Jul 18 – 15 Sep 18
	Adult
	Child
	

	Deluxe Hillside
	4,250
	5,800
	4,750
	1,600
	800
	5 rooms

	Deluxe Hillside Seaview
	4,900
	6,500
	5,700
	1,600
	800
	6 rooms

	Pool Villa Hillside Seaview
	8,500
	11,000
	9,500
	2,100
	N/A
	4 rooms

	Pool Villa  Beachside
	9,600
	12,500
	10,500
	2,100
	N/A
	1 room

	Cut off date
	3 days
	14 days
	7 days
	N/A


Nora Beach Resort & Spa : Booking process E-mail :  reservation@norabeachresort.com
	Room type
	Low Season
	Peak Season
	High Season
	Extra bed
	Allotment

	
	1 Nov 17 – 19 Dec 17

16 Apr 18 – 15 Jul 18

16 Sep 18 – 31 Oct 18
	20 Dec 17 – 10 Jan 18
	11 Jan 18 – 15 Apr 18

16 Jul 18 – 15 Sep 18
	Adult
	Child
	

	Deluxe
	2,900
	4,800
	3,800
	1,600
	800
	5 rooms

	Deluxe Seafacing
	3,500
	5,400
	4,200
	1,600
	800
	1 room

	Nora Villa
	4,100
	6,000
	4,800
	1,600
	800
	5 rooms

	Nora Ocean Villa
	5,000
	7,000
	5,400
	1,600
	800
	N/A

	Nora Tropical Suite
	5,600
	7,500
	6,000
	1,600
	800
	2 rooms

	Pool Villa Suite
	8,000
	10,500
	8,700
	2,100
	N/A
	1 room

	Beachfront Pool Villa Suite
	9,000
	12,500
	9,700
	2,100
	N/A
	N/A

	Cut off date
	3 days
	14 days
	7 days
	N/A


Nora Chaweng Hotel : Booking process Email: reservation@norachawenghotel.com

	Room type
	Low Season
	Peak Season
	High Season
	Extra bed
	Allotment

	
	1 Nov 17 – 19 Dec 17

16 Apr 18 – 15 Jul 18

16 Sep 18 – 31 Oct 18
	20 Dec 17 – 10 Jan 18
	11 Jan 18 – 15 Apr 18

16 Jul 18 – 15 Sep 18
	Adult
	Child
	

	Deluxe
	1,650
	2,400
	1,650
	800
	400
	5 rooms

	Cut off date
	3 days
	14 days
	7 days
	N/A


Agreement between Nora Beach Resort & Spa & Nora Buri Resort & Spa & Nora Chaweng Hotel  and Hong Kong Convergent International Travel Development Co., Ltd.

· 24 M will be paid within 12 months. If amount is not used by end of 12 months, we can keep at your hotel for future bookings normal promotion. 
· This agreement can continues or terminate anytime if the number of support not satisfy for each other or failure of payment.

· Hong Kong Convergent agrees to pay THB 2M by 31 Oct 17, 30 Nov 17, 31 Dec 17, 31 Jan 18, 28 Feb 18, 31 Mar 18, 30 Apr 18, 31 May 18, 30 Jun 18, 31 Jul 18, 31 Aug 18, and 30 Sep 18. 

· The amount THB 2M per month can use for 3 properties.
· The above amounts are credit note for deduction of Hong Kong Convergent International Travel Development Co., Ltd.booking (Chinese market only).
Kindly transfer money to:

Nora Buri Resort & Spa:

Account Name: 

Nora Group Management Co., Ltd, Current Account  

Account Number:

791-3-00804-2 
Bank name:

Siam CommercialBank, Chaweng Branch., Thailand. 

Swift code: 

SICO TH BK

BOOKING PROCESS: The tour operator shall direct all reservation to the hotel reservation department.

· Nora Buri Resort & Spa: reservation@noraburiresort.com
 

· Nora Beach Resort & Spa: reservation@norabeachresort.com


· Nora Chaweng Hotel: reservation@norachawenghotel.com



TAX & Service Charge:

· The hotel reserve the right to adjust the rates agreed without prior notice, in the even of TAX alterations by the government.

Yours Sincerely






Accepted and acknowledged
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Mr. Anuwat Meenayothin 





Mr. Roy Chow
Group Director of Sales  




              
Product Director
 
Nora Resorts & Hotels Group 




                 CIT(Thailand) Co., Ltd
BANGKOK SALES OFFICE

299/11 Moo 4, Vista Park Vibhavadi, VibhavadiRangsit Road, Taladbangkhen, Laksi, Bangkok 10210, Thailand

Tel: +66 (0) 2551 7600-1 Fax: +66 (0) 2551 7602 E-mail: sales@noraresorts.com http://www.noraresorts.com
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